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100 ACRE
upscale mixed-use 

development

45,000 SF
of premium landscaping, 

fountains and green space

DISTRICT WEST
B Y  T H E  N U M B E R S

6  I N G R E SS/ EG R E SS  
ACC E SS  P O I N T S

to District West from 3 roads (Westpark Tollway, Peek Road and  
Park Westheimer Boulevard)

83 ,0 0 0+  PEO PL E  
W I T H  AV E R AG E  H O USE H O L D 

I N CO M E  O F  $14 4 ,0 0 0
live within 3 miles, with more arriving each week

2021  PR O J EC T I O N S
102,000 residents and annual average household income of $174,000 

within 3 miles

4 /10 0 0  PA R K I N G

STRATEGICALLY 
LOCATED

at the Westpark Tollway and the Grand 
Parkway (Hwy 99) with access from 

Westpark Tollway, Peek Rd, and Park 
Westheimer Blvd



KEY FEATURES

M I D R I SE  A PA R T M E N T 
CO M PL E X

350 units

M E D I C A L  CO M PL E X
120,000 SF

K E L SE Y  SE Y BO L D 
C L I N I C

42,000 SF with direct access from Westpark Tollway

S TA R  C I N E M A  G R I L L
state-of-the-art 12 screen theatre featuring 
Sony 4K digital projection, 3D technology 

and large-format movie screens

L A K E  A M E N I T Y  P O N D 
&  U P SC A L E  L A N DSC A P I N G



D I S T R I C T  W E S T 'S 
M OS T  E XC LUS I V E 
A D D R E SS

For centuries, an array of avian adventurers 
flocked to the flatlands and wetlands of what 
is now Katy, Texas to seek sanctuary and 
nourishment. Noblest of these was the graceful 
dove, known in literature and lore as “La Paloma” 
and universally regarded as a symbol of peace 
and new beginnings.

A stone’s throw from this traditional gathering 
place, at the epicenter of District West, sits 
Paloma Court: a collection of distinctive, upscale 
restaurants paired with complimentary retailers, 
moored by a central plaza.

It is here that patrons of District West will find 
respite as they enjoy the tempting hospitality 
of some of the finest dining and drinking 
establishments the southwest has to offer.

And it is here that District West tenants will find 
an ideal location to connect with their consumers 
in the profitable expression of their brand.



6

99

99

249

6

8

288

146

35

8

610

610

45

45

10

290

59

59

90

D

C

B

E

F-1

F-2
G H

I-1

I-2

Trinity Bay

Galveston Bay

Lake
Anahuac

Lake
Houston

The Woodlands

Tomball

Cypress

Katy

Spring Kingwood

Humble

Crosby

Dayton

Channelview
Baytown

LaPorte

League City

Pearland

Pasadena

Alvin

Texas City

Galveston

Sugar Land

Richmond

Memorial

HOUSTON

1464

SO
U

TH
 M

A
SO

N
 R

D

SO
U

TH
 F

RY
 R

D

PEEK
 RD

SO

UTH FR Y RD

BELLAIRE BLVD SOUTH PEEK RD

WESTPARK TOLLWAY

WES THEIM
ER PKWY

10

99

EG R E SS

I N G R E SS

ACCESS
With over 230,000 residents 
within a 5-mile radius, this 
collection of distinctive, 
upscale restaurants paired 
with complementary 
retailers is an ideal location 
to work, gather, relax, and 
enjoy the best of what the 
southwest has to offer.



CORRIDOR IF MULTI-TENANT
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25,272 RSF

CORRIDOR IF MULTI-TENANT

CORRIDOR IF MULTI-TENANT

LOBBY

COVERED WALKWAY 

10,028 RSF

8,700 RSF 

26

44,000 RSF 
2 STORY 

BUILDING
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Site Plan

FO R  L E A S I N G  I N FO R M AT I O N:
PA R K E R  B U R K E T T

Vice President
713-407-8716 

Parker.Burkett@transwestern.com




